End of subsidy for the acquisition of fuel (natural gas). 

PHOTOS 

2. Prices 

- Each Solar Gas Turbine included an Electric Generator: US$6,000,000 (six million 

dollars). 

- The total price for two Solar Gas Turbines is US$12,000,000 (twelve million, dollars). 

The Contract Price will be payable solely in US Dollars, the official currency of the United States 
of America. 

3. Terms and conditions of payment 

The following payment method is established. 

A. A down payment fee of $60,000.00, payable before the inspection visit with the